
TIERRA
AUTOMATIC SOAP DISPENSER

KEY FEATURES

Operation

Material

Capacity

Installation Height

Power

Sensing Distance

Dimension

Warranty

Automatic infra-Red Sensor

304 Stainless Steel

1100ml

20-25 cm

Battery (4 x AA Alkaline)

10 cm

124(L) x 103(W) x 278(H)

6 Months

2
7

8

124 103

Recommended for
CounterTop Dispensers

760-910 mm

Visit www.euronics.co.in
For a full range of euronics inspire products

All measurements are in mm 


